
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: F.Y.B.Sc. 2024 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

I 24ScBotU1101 Major Mandatory A Phycology & Mycology 53 43 96

I 24ScBotU1102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24ScBotU1101 82 14 96

I 24ScCheU1101 Major Mandatory A Physical & Inorganic Chemistry 42 44 86

I 24ScCheU1102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24ScCheU1101 69 17 86

I 24ScGeoU1101 Major Mandatory A Introduction to Physical Geography - I 41 12 53

I 24ScGeoU1102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24ScGeoU1101 45 8 53

I 24ScPhyU1101 Major Mandatory A Mechanics & Properties of Matter 7 8 15

I 24ScPhyU1102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on General Physics - I 11 4 15

I 24ScZooU1101 Major Mandatory A Systematics & Diversity of Life - Protists to Chordate 42 54 96

I 24ScZooU1102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24ScZooU1101 83 13 96

I 24CpCopU1901 IKS A Generic IKS 98 17 115

I 24ArEngU1401 OE A Professional English Skills - I 26 8 34

I 24ArGeoU1401 OE A Geography of Tourism - I 16 3 19

I 24ArGerU1401 OE A German for Beginners - I (Deutsch für Anfänger - I) 2 0 2

I 24ArHinU1401 OE A Anuvad Kaushalya - I: Sahitik Anuvad 3 0 3

I 24ArHisU1401 OE A Heritage Studies 2 2 4

I 24ArMarU1401 OE A Marathi Praman Lekhan 9 2 11

I 24ArMusU1401 OE A Music-s of India 1 0 1

I 24ArPsyU1401 OE A Stress Management 20 3 23

I 24ArSanU1401 OE A Prarambhik Sanskrit 1 0 1

I 24BaBbaU1401 OE A Business Correspondence 3 0 3

I 24BaBbcU1401 OE A Office Administration - I (Microsoft Word) 2 0 2

I 24BvFstU1401 OE A Lab course on Hand Embroidery 5 2 7

I 24CoComU140 OE A Fundamentals of Trade & Commerce - I 2 3 5

I 24ScBotU1601 SEC A Lab Course on Laboratory Skills in Botany 41 8 49

I 24ScCheU1601 SEC A Lab Course on Basic Analytical Skills - I 22 10 32

I 24ScGeoU1601 SEC A 24ScGeoU1601 SEC 3 2 5

I 24ScPhyU1601 SEC A Lab Course on Basic Instrumentation Skills 2 2 4

I 24ScZooU1601 SEC A Lab Course on Aquaculture 22 3 25

I 24CpCopU1701 AEC A MIL - I (Hindi) 21 13 34

I 24CpCopU1702 AEC A MIL - I (Marathi) 72 9 81

I 24CpCopU1801 VEC A Environmental Science 102 13 115

II 24ScBotU2101 Major Mandatory A Fundamentals of Plant Biotechnology 18 12 30

II 24ScBotU2102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24ScBotU2101 28 2 30

II 24ScCheU2101 Major Mandatory A Physical & Organic Chemistry 15 8 23

II 24ScCheU2102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24ScCheU2101 20 3 23

II 24ScGeoU2101 Major Mandatory A Introduction to Human Geography - I 17 1 18

II 24ScGeoU2102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24ScGeoU2101 18 0 18

II 24ScPhyU2101 Major Mandatory A Electricity & Magnetism 0 1 1

II 24ScPhyU2102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on General Physics - II 1 0 1

II 24ScZooU2101 Major Mandatory A Cell Biology & Histology 17 13 30

II 24ScZooU2102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24ScZooU2101 27 3 30

II 24ArEngU2401 OE A Professional English Skills - II 6 1 7

II 24ArGeoU2401 OE A Geography of Tourism - II 9 1 10

II 24ArGerU2401 OE A German for Beginners - II (Deutsch für Anfänger - II) 1 0 1

II 24ArHinU2401 OE A Anuvad Kaushalya - II: Sahitik Anuvad 1 0 1

II 24ArMarU2401 OE A Mudritshodhan 2 0 2

II 24ArPsyU2401 OE A Nurturing Emotional Intelligence 4 0 4

II 24BaBbaU2401 OE A Personality Development 3 0 3

II 24BaBbcU2401 OE A Office Administration - II (Microsoft Power Point) 1 0 1



Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

II 24BvFstU2401 OE A Lab Course on Fashion Draping 3 0 3

II 24CoComU240 OE A Fundamentals of Trade & Commerce - II 0 2 2

II 24ScBotU2601 SEC A Lab Course on Seed Technology 20 1 21

II 24ScCheU2601 SEC A Lab Course on Basic Instrumentation Skills 5 0 5

II 24ScGeoU2601 SEC A 24ScGeoU2601 SEC 0 1 1

II 24ScPhyU2601 SEC A Lab Course on Computational Physics Skills - I 0 1 1

II 24ScZooU2601 SEC A Lab Course on Vermitechnology 6 0 6

II 24CpCopU2703 AEC A English Communication Skills - I 23 11 34

II 24CpCopU2801 VEC A Democracy, Election & Governance 31 3 34

II 24CpCopU2001 Project A Physical Education 29 2 31

II 24CpCopU2031 Project A NCC 3 0 3



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54388 Student's Name : ADHAV PIYUSH NAMDEV

Member ID : 54388 Mother Name

PRN No.

VAISHALI

Geography:

1171512530

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118827

Major : Botany Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1702 14 24 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1801 11 21 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1901 13 21 34 2 6.8

I 24ScBotU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1102 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 24ScBotU1601 18 16 34 2 6.8

I 24ScGeoU1101 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 24ScGeoU1102 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1101 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScZooU1102 16 16 32 2 6.4

II 24ArEngU2401 12 19 31 2 6.2

II 24CpCopU2001 14 21 35 2 7.0

II 24CpCopU2703 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2801 08 $ 20 28 2 5.6

II 24ScBotU2101 09 13 22 2 4.4

II 24ScBotU2102 17 26 43 2 8.6

II 24ScBotU2601 19 26 45 2 9.0

II 24ScGeoU2101 08 14 22 2 4.4

II 24ScGeoU2102 14 16 30 2 6.0

II 24ScZooU2101 13 * 08 FF 21 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 12 17 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 653/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59639 Student's Name : AGARWAL KAJAL UMESH

Member ID : 59639 Mother Name

PRN No.

RASHMI

:

1171515389

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1701 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1102 19 28 47 2 9.4

I 24ScPhyU1101 10 Ab FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 15 28 43 2 8.6

I 24ScZooU1101 05 FF 12 $ 17 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24ScZooU1601 13 20 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 231/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54382 Student's Name : ASAWALE APEKSHA ANANTA

Member ID : 54382 Mother Name

PRN No.

NIRMALA

Geography:

1171512524

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118859

Major : Chemistry Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1701 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1801 09 16 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1901 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24ScBotU1101 08 * 02 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1601 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScCheU1101 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1102 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 * 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScGeoU1102 12 13 25 2 5.0

II 24ArGeoU2401 16 13 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2001 16 15 31 2 6.2

II 24CpCopU2703 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

II 24CpCopU2801 08 $ 17 25 2 5.0

II 24ScBotU2101 09 * 03 FF 12 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 08 24 32 2 6.4

II 24ScBotU2601 08 21 29 2 5.8

II 24ScCheU2101 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ScCheU2102 16 24 40 2 8.0

II 24ScGeoU2101 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24ScGeoU2102 16 25 41 2 8.2

Obtained Marks: 560/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59892 Student's Name : ASKI SAPNA BABU

Member ID : 59892 Mother Name

PRN No.

LAXMI

:

1171515544

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 09 05 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1901 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1101 08 $ 01 FF 9 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1601 Ab FF 15 15 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 03 FF 12 15 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF 02 FF 6 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 13 21 2 4.2

Obtained Marks: 206/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58213 Student's Name : BABAR UTKARSHA SACHIN

Member ID : 58213 Mother Name

PRN No.

BHARATI

History:

1171514209

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : English Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1702 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1801 09 19 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1901 04 FF 12 16 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24ScBotU1102 18 21 39 2 7.8

I 24ScBotU1601 17 19 36 2 7.2

I 24ScCheU1101 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1102 17 25 42 2 8.4

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF 12 16 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 14 26 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 319/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 10/01/2026 05:52 PM Pages: 7/86 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60092 Student's Name : BADE APURVA BHAGWAT

Member ID : 60092 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHAILA

:

1171515649

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 18 21 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1702 13 26 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1801 18 23 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1901 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1101 20 29 49 2 9.8

I 24ScBotU1102 19 29 48 2 9.6

I 24ScCheU1101 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24ScCheU1102 19 29 48 2 9.6

I 24ScCheU1601 18 29 47 2 9.4

I 24ScZooU1101 08 24 32 2 6.4

I 24ScZooU1102 18 24 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 446/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54533 Student's Name : BAMBLE SHUBHAM DAGADU

Member ID : 54533 Mother Name

PRN No.

YAMUNA

Geography:

1171512655

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118919

Major : Botany Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1701 20 14 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1801 16 19 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24ScBotU1101 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1601 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24ScCheU1101 08 * 00 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 24ArGeoU2401 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 24CpCopU2001 15 13 28 2 5.6

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 05 FF 16 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 13 18 31 2 6.2

II 24ScBotU2101 10 * 05 FF 15 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24ScBotU2601 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 24ScCheU2101 * 10 * 03 FF 13 0 0.0

II 24ScCheU2102 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 24ScGeoU2101 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

II 24ScGeoU2102 14 22 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 510/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58218 Student's Name : BANDAGALE SHREYA SUBHASH

Member ID : 58218 Mother Name

PRN No.

SWATI

:

1171514214

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 13 13 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1702 15 23 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1801 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 11 16 27 2 5.4

I 24ScBotU1101 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1102 18 20 38 2 7.6

I 24ScCheU1101 09 05 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 18 27 45 2 9.0

I 24ScCheU1601 18 28 46 2 9.2

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF 04 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 13 21 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 333/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 61406 Student's Name : BARELLU SHREYA DHRUVAS

Member ID : 61406 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHUBHANGI

:

1171515850

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 15 14 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1702 11 20 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1801 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24ScBotU1101 16 13 29 2 5.8

I 24ScBotU1102 19 24 43 2 8.6

I 24ScGeoU1101 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 20 25 45 2 9.0

I 24ScZooU1101 09 19 28 2 5.6

I 24ScZooU1102 17 28 45 2 9.0

I 24ScZooU1601 09 23 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 379/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58370 Student's Name : BHAGWAT VICTORIA BHAGESH

Member ID : 58370 Mother Name

PRN No.

PREETI

:

1171514363

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 14 14 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1702 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1801 15 19 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1901 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1101 16 04 FF 20 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 24ScGeoU1101 Ab FF 15 15 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF 14 14 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 17 17 34 2 6.8

I 24ScZooU1601 11 17 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 271/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 57436 Student's Name : BHALERAO RIYA BHARATENDRA

Member ID : 57436 Mother Name

PRN No.

ANJALI

Botany:

1171513870

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118945

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArHinU1401 18 20 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1702 13 16 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1801 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1901 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1101 13 * 12 25 2 5.0

I 24ScBotU1102 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1601 15 15 30 2 6.0

I 24ScCheU1101 09 17 26 2 5.2

I 24ScCheU1102 11 15 26 2 5.2

I 24ScZooU1101 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 17 25 2 5.0

II 24ArHinU2401 11 19 30 2 6.0

II 24CpCopU2001 12 * 19 31 2 6.2

II 24CpCopU2703 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CpCopU2801 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ScBotU2101 12 14 26 2 5.2

II 24ScBotU2102 19 19 38 2 7.6

II 24ScBotU2601 19 25 44 2 8.8

II 24ScCheU2101 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 24ScCheU2102 11 16 27 2 5.4

II 24ScZooU2101 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 24ScZooU2102 15 15 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 613/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 10/01/2026 05:52 PM Pages: 12/86 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 61156 Student's Name : BHOIR GAURI DHONDIBHAU

Member ID : 61156 Mother Name

PRN No.

RANJANA

:

1171515833

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 17 21 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1702 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 10 19 29 2 5.8

I 24ScBotU1101 11 06 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1601 08 17 25 2 5.0

I 24ScCheU1101 08 05 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24ScZooU1101 05 FF 03 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 09 13 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 269/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 10/01/2026 05:52 PM Pages: 13/86 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54863 Student's Name : BHOKANAL TANUJA GANESH

Member ID : 54863 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANGAL

Geography:

1171512974

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118842

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BvFstU1401 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1702 15 25 40 2 8.0

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1901 09 17 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1102 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24ScGeoU1102 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24ScZooU1101 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1102 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24ScZooU1601 18 20 38 2 7.6

II 24BvFstU2401 16 25 41 2 8.2

II 24CpCopU2001 15 15 30 2 6.0

II 24CpCopU2703 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

II 24CpCopU2801 11 18 29 2 5.8

II 24ScBotU2101 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 24ScBotU2102 18 24 42 2 8.4

II 24ScGeoU2101 16 21 37 2 7.4

II 24ScGeoU2102 20 25 45 2 9.0

II 24ScZooU2101 11 16 27 2 5.4

II 24ScZooU2102 18 20 38 2 7.6

II 24ScZooU2601 17 22 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 686/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58202 Student's Name : BHOKATE MAYA DATTATRAY

Member ID : 58202 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUBHADRA

:

1171514203

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1702 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1801 15 21 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 09 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 09 03 FF 12 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 19 15 34 2 6.8

I 24ScCheU1101 08 04 FF 12 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 18 26 44 2 8.8

I 24ScCheU1601 18 29 47 2 9.4

I 24ScPhyU1101 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 20 29 49 2 9.8

Obtained Marks: 332/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 62090 Student's Name : BIRADAR RUKMINI

Member ID : 62090 Mother Name

PRN No.

KOUSHABAI

:

1171516081

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArHinU1401 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1701 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1801 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1901 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF 07 FF 7 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1601 Ab FF 24 24 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF 16 16 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF 17 17 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 09 20 29 2 5.8

Obtained Marks: 240/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60719 Student's Name : BISWAS RITU

Member ID : 60719 Mother Name

PRN No.

JHARNA RANI

:

1171515748

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1701 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 09 22 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24ScBotU1101 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 24ScBotU1102 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24ScBotU1601 13 16 29 2 5.8

I 24ScCheU1101 10 18 28 2 5.6

I 24ScCheU1102 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24ScZooU1101 08 $ 20 28 2 5.6

I 24ScZooU1102 14 23 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 296/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60154 Student's Name : CHAVAN OM MAHENDRA

Member ID : 60154 Mother Name

PRN No.

LAXMI

:

1171515663

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24CoComU1401 08 00 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1701 09 06 FF 15 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1901 11 09 FF 20 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 04 FF 04 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 01 FF 9 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 08 07 FF 15 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1101 04 FF 00 FF 4 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 104/550 Total Credits Earned: 2.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58795 Student's Name : CHAVHAN SURAJ SANJAY

Member ID : 58795 Mother Name

PRN No.

NIRMALA

:

1171514772

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 08 $ 03 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1901 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1101 10 04 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1101 05 FF 02 FF 7 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24ScZooU1101 08 02 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 24ScZooU1601 11 14 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 211/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59640 Student's Name : DAMSE SAKSHI PUNAJI

Member ID : 59640 Mother Name

PRN No.

KUSUM

:

1171515390

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 12 21 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 15 23 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1101 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 24ScBotU1102 19 22 41 2 8.2

I 24ScBotU1601 17 26 43 2 8.6

I 24ScPhyU1101 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 20 27 47 2 9.4

I 24ScZooU1101 11 23 34 2 6.8

I 24ScZooU1102 15 19 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 379/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60265 Student's Name : DEACHEN CHUSKIT

Member ID : 60265 Mother Name

PRN No.

TASHI ANGMO

:

1171515679

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BvFstU1401 16 25 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1701 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1801 18 23 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1901 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1101 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1102 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1601 11 21 32 2 6.4

I 24ScCheU1101 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24ScCheU1102 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24ScZooU1101 08 # 19 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1102 15 17 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 319/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58861 Student's Name : DHAME PRADNYA GORAKH

Member ID : 58861 Mother Name

PRN No.

SULOCHANA

:

1171514835

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1702 09 17 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 20 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1901 08 17 25 2 5.0

I 24ScCheU1101 09 17 26 2 5.2

I 24ScCheU1102 18 26 44 2 8.8

I 24ScGeoU1101 09 17 26 2 5.2

I 24ScGeoU1102 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1101 08 08 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1601 10 16 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 286/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54847 Student's Name : DHAUTRE SHREYA PARSHURAM

Member ID : 54847 Mother Name

PRN No.

ROHINI

Geography:

1171512958

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118876

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BvFstU1401 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1702 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1901 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1101 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1102 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 20 28 2 5.6

I 24ScGeoU1102 15 25 40 2 8.0

I 24ScZooU1101 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1102 14 16 30 2 6.0

I 24ScZooU1601 16 23 39 2 7.8

II 24BvFstU2401 14 24 38 2 7.6

II 24CpCopU2001 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 24CpCopU2703 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

II 24CpCopU2801 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 24ScBotU2101 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ScBotU2102 18 22 40 2 8.0

II 24ScGeoU2101 15 24 39 2 7.8

II 24ScGeoU2102 20 26 46 2 9.2

II 24ScZooU2101 09 14 23 2 4.6

II 24ScZooU2102 18 21 39 2 7.8

II 24ScZooU2601 17 19 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 684/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59190 Student's Name : DHUMAL PRANALI KHANDERAO

Member ID : 59190 Mother Name

PRN No.

UJJWALA

:

1171515108

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 17 23 40 2 8.0

I 24CpCopU1702 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1801 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24ScBotU1101 15 17 32 2 6.4

I 24ScBotU1102 17 20 37 2 7.4

I 24ScBotU1601 14 23 37 2 7.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 14 16 30 2 6.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 24ScZooU1101 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24ScZooU1102 14 17 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 364/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 61354 Student's Name : DIYA SACHIN JOSHI

Member ID : 61354 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHRADDHA

:

1171515847

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1702 11 23 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1801 14 19 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 03 FF 08 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF 05 FF 5 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 115/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59188 Student's Name : DOLAS RUTUJA ANANDA

Member ID : 59188 Mother Name

PRN No.

NILIMA

:

1171515106

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1702 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1801 15 16 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF 00 FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1601 04 FF Ab FF 4 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF 01 FF 1 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 11 16 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF 00 FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 09 17 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 181/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54392 Student's Name : DUDHEKAR SANKET SAHEBRAO

Member ID : 54392 Mother Name

PRN No.

MIRABAI

Botany:

1171512534

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118838

Major : Chemistry Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1702 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 17 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1901 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1101 08 * 00 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1601 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScCheU1102 13 21 34 2 6.8

I 24ScZooU1101 12 * 04 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24ArEngU2401 09 * 17 26 2 5.2

II 24CpCopU2001 12 24 36 2 7.2

II 24CpCopU2703 * 08 * 06 FF 14 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 09 17 26 2 5.2

II 24ScBotU2101 16 * 02 FF 18 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 08 18 26 2 5.2

II 24ScBotU2601 18 24 42 2 8.4

II 24ScCheU2101 09 * 04 FF 13 0 0.0

II 24ScCheU2102 10 12 22 2 4.4

II 24ScZooU2101 09 * 03 FF 12 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 11 12 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 506/1100 Total Credits Earned: 32.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60948 Student's Name : DUKALE AISHWARYA NAVNATH

Member ID : 60948 Mother Name

PRN No.

RAGINI

:

1171515802

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 Ab FF 01 FF 1 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1801 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF 00 FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF 06 FF 6 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF 05 FF 5 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 80/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 56038 Student's Name : FERNANDES JESS GLEN

Member ID : 56038 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHOBHA

Geography:

1171513753

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118883

Major : Chemistry Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 16 13 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1701 20 30 50 2 10.0

I 24CpCopU1801 17 19 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 16 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1101 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1102 * 03 FF 12 15 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 10 15 25 2 5.0

I 24ScCheU1102 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1601 08 21 29 2 5.8

I 24ScGeoU1101 09 15 24 2 4.8

I 24ScGeoU1102 12 13 25 2 5.0

II 24ArMarU2401 12 16 28 2 5.6

II 24CpCopU2001 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 03 FF 14 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 12 17 29 2 5.8

II 24ScBotU2101 10 14 24 2 4.8

II 24ScBotU2102 08 21 29 2 5.8

II 24ScCheU2101 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ScCheU2102 10 13 23 2 4.6

II 24ScCheU2601 16 21 37 2 7.4

II 24ScGeoU2101 08 19 27 2 5.4

II 24ScGeoU2102 16 24 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 596/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 10/01/2026 05:52 PM Pages: 24/86 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60769 Student's Name : FULZELE AMAN DIPAK

Member ID : 60769 Mother Name

PRN No.

TARA

:

1171515776

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 17 14 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1701 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1801 17 25 42 2 8.4

I 24CpCopU1901 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1101 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1102 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScCheU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1102 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScZooU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScZooU1102 15 21 36 2 7.2

I 24ScZooU1601 09 15 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 297/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 61669 Student's Name : GAIKWAD LAXMI RAVINDRA

Member ID : 61669 Mother Name

PRN No.

ARCHANA

:

1171515879

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 05 FF 15 20 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1701 05 FF 05 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1901 13 13 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF 00 FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF 01 FF 1 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 77/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 61429 Student's Name : GARAD ARYAN PRASHANT

Member ID : 61429 Mother Name

PRN No.

SNEHAL

:

1171515854

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1702 15 24 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1801 17 20 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 09 20 29 2 5.8

I 24ScBotU1101 11 23 34 2 6.8

I 24ScBotU1102 10 20 30 2 6.0

I 24ScCheU1101 09 23 32 2 6.4

I 24ScCheU1102 18 24 42 2 8.4

I 24ScCheU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 08 24 32 2 6.4

I 24ScZooU1102 16 26 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 345/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58416 Student's Name : GHORPADE SONAM SANTOSH

Member ID : 58416 Mother Name

PRN No.

NIRMALA

:

1171514408

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArHisU1401 11 Ab FF 11 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 08 $ Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1601 10 Ab FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 09 Ab FF 9 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 10 Ab FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF Ab FF 4 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 64/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55114 Student's Name : GIRME ARYAN SAMPAT

Member ID : 55114 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

Zoology:

1171513199

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118847

Major : Chemistry Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 17 19 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24ScBotU1101 08 * 06 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1101 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1102 17 23 40 2 8.0

I 24ScCheU1601 10 20 30 2 6.0

I 24ScZooU1101 11 * 12 23 2 4.6

I 24ScZooU1102 10 19 29 2 5.8

II 24ArEngU2401 12 13 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2031 19 14 33 2 6.6

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 14 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2801 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

II 24ScBotU2101 17 16 33 2 6.6

II 24ScBotU2102 15 21 36 2 7.2

II 24ScCheU2101 10 13 23 2 4.6

II 24ScCheU2102 15 20 35 2 7.0

II 24ScCheU2601 18 26 44 2 8.8

II 24ScZooU2101 13 * 17 30 2 6.0

II 24ScZooU2102 13 14 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 643/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54402 Student's Name : GORDE CHRISTINA RITESH

Member ID : 54402 Mother Name

PRN No.

ASHA

Geography:

1171512544

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118930

Major : Botany Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1702 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1801 * 12 * 13 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1901 * 04 FF * 07 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 * 08 * 02 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1601 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1101 08 * 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScCheU1102 14 20 34 2 6.8

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 24ArGeoU2401 12 21 33 2 6.6

II 24CpCopU2001 * 08 * 19 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2703 08 * 03 FF 11 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

II 24ScBotU2101 08 13 21 2 4.2

II 24ScBotU2102 12 21 33 2 6.6

II 24ScBotU2601 12 23 35 2 7.0

II 24ScCheU2101 * 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

II 24ScCheU2102 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 24ScGeoU2101 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ScGeoU2102 10 16 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 521/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60219 Student's Name : JADHAV ARYAN MARUTI

Member ID : 60219 Mother Name

PRN No.

DIPALI

:

1171515670

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1702 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1801 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1901 13 13 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1101 08 $ 01 FF 9 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1601 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24ScGeoU1101 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScGeoU1102 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1101 02 FF 05 FF 7 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 15 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 247/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58336 Student's Name : JADHAV GAURI POPAT

Member ID : 58336 Mother Name

PRN No.

KOKILA

:

1171514329

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1701 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 8/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55743 Student's Name : JAJU SEJAL GOVIND

Member ID : 55743 Mother Name

PRN No.

REKHA

Zoology:

1171513623

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118854

Major : Chemistry Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbaU1401 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1701 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1801 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1901 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24ScBotU1101 08 $ 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1102 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24ScCheU1101 08 * 02 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24ScCheU1601 13 26 39 2 7.8

I 24ScZooU1101 09 * 14 23 2 4.6

I 24ScZooU1102 18 25 43 2 8.6

II 24BaBbaU2401 12 17 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2001 13 * 19 32 2 6.4

II 24CpCopU2703 * 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2801 08 $ 20 28 2 5.6

II 24ScBotU2101 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24ScBotU2102 10 18 28 2 5.6

II 24ScCheU2101 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ScCheU2102 16 20 36 2 7.2

II 24ScCheU2601 18 28 46 2 9.2

II 24ScZooU2101 09 * 02 FF 11 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 15 16 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 636/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 61915 Student's Name : JATHALKAR SANDESH SAYBU

Member ID : 61915 Mother Name

PRN No.

RAJASHILA

:

1171515930

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1702 14 19 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 13 09 FF 22 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF 01 FF 1 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1601 08 17 25 2 5.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF 09 FF 9 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF 09 FF 9 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 11 17 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 193/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59370 Student's Name : JIRGYAL KAJAL RAKESH

Member ID : 59370 Mother Name

PRN No.

ROHINI

:

1171515271

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 15 23 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1702 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1801 04 FF 13 17 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 05 FF 13 18 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 08 $ 03 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 19 19 38 2 7.6

I 24ScCheU1101 05 FF 12 17 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24ScCheU1601 15 25 40 2 8.0

I 24ScZooU1101 05 FF 14 19 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 09 21 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 293/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 57796 Student's Name : JOSHI SUPRIYA SUNIL

Member ID : 57796 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

Geography:

1171513968

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118948

Major : Chemistry Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 19 18 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1701 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1801 15 14 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1901 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 24ScCheU1101 11 18 29 2 5.8

I 24ScCheU1102 11 15 26 2 5.2

I 24ScGeoU1101 14 13 27 2 5.4

I 24ScGeoU1102 14 * 20 34 2 6.8

I 24ScZooU1101 10 * 15 25 2 5.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScZooU1601 08 13 21 2 4.2

II 24ArGeoU2401 16 15 31 2 6.2

II 24CpCopU2001 * 12 * 19 31 2 6.2

II 24CpCopU2703 10 17 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2801 13 18 31 2 6.2

II 24ScCheU2101 13 13 26 2 5.2

II 24ScCheU2102 * 12 * 20 32 2 6.4

II 24ScGeoU2101 14 17 31 2 6.2

II 24ScGeoU2102 15 18 33 2 6.6

II 24ScZooU2101 09 * 12 # 21 2 4.2

II 24ScZooU2102 08 18 26 2 5.2

II 24ScZooU2601 10 17 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 618/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54519 Student's Name : KALE ROSHANI BAPU

Member ID : 54519 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

Chemistry:

1171512644

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118932

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1702 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 17 18 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24ScBotU1101 18 12 30 2 6.0

I 24ScBotU1102 18 24 42 2 8.4

I 24ScBotU1601 19 24 43 2 8.6

I 24ScCheU1101 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

I 24ScCheU1102 18 28 46 2 9.2

I 24ScZooU1101 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24ScZooU1102 12 21 33 2 6.6

II 24ArPsyU2401 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2001 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2703 13 * 13 26 2 5.2

II 24CpCopU2801 16 23 39 2 7.8

II 24ScBotU2101 12 23 35 2 7.0

II 24ScBotU2102 19 26 45 2 9.0

II 24ScBotU2601 19 28 47 2 9.4

II 24ScCheU2101 10 20 30 2 6.0

II 24ScCheU2102 17 25 42 2 8.4

II 24ScZooU2101 14 16 30 2 6.0

II 24ScZooU2102 17 19 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 744/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 57478 Student's Name : KAMBLE ANIRUDHA BHALCHANDRA

Member ID : 57478 Mother Name

PRN No.

SONALI

Zoology:

1171513889

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024212574

Major : Chemistry Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24CoComU1401 11 * 13 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1702 14 19 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1901 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 24ScBotU1101 08 * 03 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1601 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24ScCheU1101 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1102 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CoComU2401 12 * Ab FF 12 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2001 12 22 34 2 6.8

II 24CpCopU2703 13 * 12 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2801 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

II 24ScBotU2101 13 12 25 2 5.0

II 24ScBotU2102 15 22 37 2 7.4

II 24ScBotU2601 17 25 42 2 8.4

II 24ScCheU2101 * 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ScCheU2102 10 14 24 2 4.8

II 24ScZooU2101 12 * 00 FF 12 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 11 19 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 543/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58858 Student's Name : KAMBLE ATHARVA SHAM

Member ID : 58858 Mother Name

PRN No.

VEENA

:

1171514832

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1701 08 $ 05 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 18 23 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1901 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 24ScBotU1101 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24ScBotU1102 18 25 43 2 8.6

I 24ScBotU1601 17 21 38 2 7.6

I 24ScGeoU1101 13 22 35 2 7.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 17 24 41 2 8.2

I 24ScZooU1101 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1102 15 18 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 355/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58780 Student's Name : KAMBLE SAKSHI VISHNU

Member ID : 58780 Mother Name

PRN No.

RESHMA

:

1171514757

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1701 08 $ 09 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1901 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1101 16 16 32 2 6.4

I 24ScBotU1102 19 21 40 2 8.0

I 24ScCheU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScCheU1102 18 27 45 2 9.0

I 24ScCheU1601 18 28 46 2 9.2

I 24ScZooU1101 05 FF 15 20 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 14 24 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 337/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 57765 Student's Name : KHADE SUJAL ARJUN

Member ID : 57765 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

Geography:

1171513956

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118942

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 18 17 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1702 11 20 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1801 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1901 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24ScBotU1101 * 05 FF * 02 FF 7 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1601 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24ScGeoU1101 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24ScGeoU1102 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24ScZooU1101 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24ScZooU1102 08 22 30 2 6.0

II 24ArGeoU2401 16 15 31 2 6.2

II 24CpCopU2031 16 30 46 2 9.2

II 24CpCopU2703 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2801 13 21 34 2 6.8

II 24ScBotU2101 13 16 29 2 5.8

II 24ScBotU2102 11 26 37 2 7.4

II 24ScBotU2601 16 24 40 2 8.0

II 24ScGeoU2101 13 20 33 2 6.6

II 24ScGeoU2102 20 27 47 2 9.4

II 24ScZooU2101 15 13 28 2 5.6

II 24ScZooU2102 08 18 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 668/1100 Total Credits Earned: 42.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 56387 Student's Name : KHANDEKAR SALONI MAHENDRA

Member ID : 56387 Mother Name

PRN No.

JYOTI

Geography:

1171513822

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118944

Major : Botany Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbcU1401 14 13 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1801 09 19 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1901 14 25 39 2 7.8

I 24ScBotU1101 08 * 05 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 24ScBotU1601 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScGeoU1102 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScZooU1102 * 09 16 25 2 5.0

II 24BaBbcU2401 * 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2001 12 13 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2703 09 * 12 21 2 4.2

II 24CpCopU2801 10 17 27 2 5.4

II 24ScBotU2101 08 * 04 FF 12 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 18 20 38 2 7.6

II 24ScBotU2601 09 18 27 2 5.4

II 24ScGeoU2101 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 24ScGeoU2102 09 * 14 23 2 4.6

II 24ScZooU2101 08 * 08 FF 16 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 08 12 20 2 4.0

Obtained Marks: 532/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 57493 Student's Name : KHARE PRATHAMESH PRALHAD

Member ID : 57493 Mother Name

PRN No.

RUPALI

Botany:

1171513895

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118943

Major : Chemistry Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 14 15 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1702 13 17 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1801 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1101 11 * Ab FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 16 12 28 2 5.6

I 24ScCheU1101 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1102 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24ScCheU1601 08 20 28 2 5.6

I 24ScZooU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 24ArGeoU2401 14 15 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2001 * 10 * 17 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2703 * 12 * 16 28 2 5.6

II 24CpCopU2801 09 16 25 2 5.0

II 24ScBotU2101 10 * 02 FF 12 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 08 13 21 2 4.2

II 24ScCheU2101 * 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ScCheU2102 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24ScCheU2601 10 18 28 2 5.6

II 24ScZooU2101 08 * 00 FF 8 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 08 * 14 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 506/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60040 Student's Name : KOMALWAR MRUNALI MADHU

Member ID : 60040 Mother Name

PRN No.

MEENA

:

1171515616

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 08 04 FF 12 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 09 19 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1801 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1901 15 13 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1101 10 00 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScZooU1102 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 192/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58274 Student's Name : KONDHALAKAR MALHAR GORAKHNATH

Member ID : 58274 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHWETA

:

1171514268

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 17 28 45 2 9.0

I 24CpCopU1801 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1102 19 12 31 2 6.2

I 24ScCheU1101 08 12 # 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1102 18 23 41 2 8.2

I 24ScCheU1601 18 28 46 2 9.2

I 24ScGeoU1101 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24ScGeoU1102 15 23 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 365/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60044 Student's Name : KSHIRSAGAR VIJAYKUMAR ANIL

Member ID : 60044 Mother Name

PRN No.

SANJIVANI

:

1171515619

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1701 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 0/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58855 Student's Name : KUTAVAL ROHAN NITIN

Member ID : 58855 Mother Name

PRN No.

SWATI

:

1171514829

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1702 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 15 17 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1901 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1101 14 24 38 2 7.6

I 24ScBotU1102 19 24 43 2 8.6

I 24ScCheU1101 09 15 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1102 18 28 46 2 9.2

I 24ScZooU1101 11 20 31 2 6.2

I 24ScZooU1102 14 28 42 2 8.4

I 24ScZooU1601 20 22 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 380/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 10/01/2026 05:52 PM Pages: 40/86 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58857 Student's Name : LADE ARYAN NIVAS

Member ID : 58857 Mother Name

PRN No.

VAISHALI

:

1171514831

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1701 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1801 19 24 43 2 8.6

I 24CpCopU1901 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1101 17 18 35 2 7.0

I 24ScBotU1102 19 21 40 2 8.0

I 24ScBotU1601 18 21 39 2 7.8

I 24ScGeoU1101 15 21 36 2 7.2

I 24ScGeoU1102 18 28 46 2 9.2

I 24ScZooU1101 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24ScZooU1102 17 23 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 371/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58333 Student's Name : LADKE RESHMA BALU

Member ID : 58333 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

:

1171514326

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 13 23 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1101 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1102 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24ScCheU1101 09 04 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24ScPhyU1601 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScZooU1101 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1102 10 17 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 262/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 10/01/2026 05:52 PM Pages: 41/86 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60151 Student's Name : LAGADE PRAJWAL SANDEEP

Member ID : 60151 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANISHA

:

1171515662

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMusU1401 16 16 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1701 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1801 19 26 45 2 9.0

I 24CpCopU1901 16 19 35 2 7.0

I 24ScBotU1101 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1102 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 24ScPhyU1101 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24ScPhyU1102 20 27 47 2 9.4

I 24ScZooU1101 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1102 12 22 34 2 6.8

I 24ScZooU1601 08 19 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 356/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 61689 Student's Name : LANDGE SANIKA DATTATRAY

Member ID : 61689 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANISHA

:

1171515892

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 17 26 43 2 8.6

I 24CpCopU1702 19 27 46 2 9.2

I 24CpCopU1801 18 28 46 2 9.2

I 24CpCopU1901 13 25 38 2 7.6

I 24ScBotU1101 13 30 43 2 8.6

I 24ScBotU1102 10 25 35 2 7.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 19 28 47 2 9.4

I 24ScGeoU1102 20 22 42 2 8.4

I 24ScGeoU1601 17 28 45 2 9.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF 27 27 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 18 22 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 452/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58177 Student's Name : LANGOTE JANHAVI DEEPAK

Member ID : 58177 Mother Name

PRN No.

PRIYA

:

1171514180

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 09 05 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 09 16 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1801 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1101 05 FF 01 FF 6 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1101 02 FF 12 14 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24ScCheU1601 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1101 02 FF 01 FF 3 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 10 13 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 215/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55292 Student's Name : LOHAKARE ANKITA SANDIP

Member ID : 55292 Mother Name

PRN No.

ALKA

Geography:

1171513371

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118927

Major : Botany Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 17 18 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1701 15 22 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 17 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1901 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24ScBotU1101 * 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1601 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24ScGeoU1101 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScGeoU1102 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1101 08 * 08 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 19 27 2 5.4

II 24ArMarU2401 19 24 43 2 8.6

II 24CpCopU2001 09 18 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2703 08 * 02 FF 10 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 08 $ 14 22 2 4.4

II 24ScBotU2101 09 * 05 FF 14 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 10 19 29 2 5.8

II 24ScBotU2601 14 21 35 2 7.0

II 24ScGeoU2101 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 24ScGeoU2102 15 26 41 2 8.2

II 24ScZooU2101 11 * 13 24 2 4.8

II 24ScZooU2102 13 14 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 570/1100 Total Credits Earned: 38.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54398 Student's Name : MADAKE PRAJWAL SANDIP

Member ID : 54398 Mother Name

PRN No.

SWATI

Geography:

1171512540

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118925

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 14 16 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1702 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1801 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 11 24 35 2 7.0

I 24ScBotU1101 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1102 13 25 38 2 7.6

I 24ScBotU1601 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScGeoU1102 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24ScZooU1101 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1102 13 14 27 2 5.4

II 24ArGeoU2401 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 24CpCopU2001 10 19 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2703 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2801 10 20 30 2 6.0

II 24ScBotU2101 15 16 31 2 6.2

II 24ScBotU2102 08 20 28 2 5.6

II 24ScBotU2601 * 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24ScGeoU2101 15 16 31 2 6.2

II 24ScGeoU2102 15 24 39 2 7.8

II 24ScZooU2101 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ScZooU2102 08 17 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 625/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54387 Student's Name : MANDEKAR REVA CHANDRAKANT

Member ID : 54387 Mother Name

PRN No.

RADHA

Chemistry:

1171512529

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118832

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1702 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1801 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1901 11 17 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1101 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 24ScBotU1102 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1601 18 17 35 2 7.0

I 24ScCheU1101 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24ScCheU1102 18 27 45 2 9.0

I 24ScZooU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScZooU1102 16 17 33 2 6.6

II 24ArPsyU2401 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2001 13 14 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2703 09 * 13 22 2 4.4

II 24CpCopU2801 11 19 30 2 6.0

II 24ScBotU2101 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 24ScBotU2102 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 24ScBotU2601 19 27 46 2 9.2

II 24ScCheU2101 15 17 32 2 6.4

II 24ScCheU2102 16 26 42 2 8.4

II 24ScZooU2101 14 * 16 30 2 6.0

II 24ScZooU2102 14 17 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 662/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59196 Student's Name : MANE SAMRUDDHI PRASHANT

Member ID : 59196 Mother Name

PRN No.

REVTI

:

1171515114

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1701 13 09 FF 22 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1101 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1102 08 22 30 2 6.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 09 16 25 2 5.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 14 16 30 2 6.0

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF 12 16 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 18 19 37 2 7.4

I 24ScZooU1601 11 21 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 298/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60598 Student's Name : MANKAR SHRAVANI SHSHIKANT

Member ID : 60598 Mother Name

PRN No.

NEETA

:

1171515715

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 17 21 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1702 14 25 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1801 17 26 43 2 8.6

I 24CpCopU1901 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1101 18 25 43 2 8.6

I 24ScBotU1102 20 29 49 2 9.8

I 24ScBotU1601 19 25 44 2 8.8

I 24ScCheU1101 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24ScCheU1102 19 26 45 2 9.0

I 24ScZooU1101 08 22 30 2 6.0

I 24ScZooU1102 12 27 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 429/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60728 Student's Name : MATE PRERANA BALKRUSHNA

Member ID : 60728 Mother Name

PRN No.

RANJANA

:

1171515753

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 17 19 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1702 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1801 17 23 40 2 8.0

I 24CpCopU1901 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24ScBotU1101 04 FF 12 16 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1101 04 FF 12 $ 16 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 24ScCheU1601 08 25 33 2 6.6

I 24ScPhyU1101 10 01 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 15 27 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 299/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60946 Student's Name : MISHRA KUNAL SUSHILKUMAR

Member ID : 60946 Mother Name

PRN No.

REKHA

:

1171515800

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1701 08 $ 02 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 16 19 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1101 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1101 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 24ScPhyU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 129/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Printed On: 10/01/2026 05:52 PM Pages: 48/86 Copyright © 2015, All Rights Reserved. Design & Concept of UI/Reports are protected under copyright act.



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59189 Student's Name : MOHITE TANUSHKA GANESH

Member ID : 59189 Mother Name

PRN No.

PRITI

:

1171515107

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BvFstU1401 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 14 23 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24ScBotU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1102 19 28 47 2 9.4

I 24ScCheU1101 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1102 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24ScZooU1101 05 FF 21 26 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 16 26 42 2 8.4

I 24ScZooU1601 18 24 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 348/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59186 Student's Name : MONE VARAD DEEPAK

Member ID : 59186 Mother Name

PRN No.

SONALI

:

1171515104

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 19 19 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1702 17 26 43 2 8.6

I 24CpCopU1801 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 17 19 36 2 7.2

I 24ScBotU1101 19 26 45 2 9.0

I 24ScBotU1102 19 20 39 2 7.8

I 24ScBotU1601 18 24 42 2 8.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 15 26 41 2 8.2

I 24ScGeoU1102 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24ScZooU1101 08 # 25 33 2 6.6

I 24ScZooU1102 14 16 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 420/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55038 Student's Name : MORE SALONI VINOD

Member ID : 55038 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHALAN

---:

1171513133

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118924

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ArGeoU2401 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2001 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2703 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScCheU2101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScCheU2102 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScPhyU2601 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 * 08 * Ab FF 8 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 16/1100 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59999 Student's Name : MORE SALONI VINOD

Member ID : 59999 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHALAN

:

1171515589

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 15 16 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1702 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1801 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1101 11 04 FF 15 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 00 FF 08 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 15 15 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 199/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59181 Student's Name : MORE SAMADHAN GANESH

Member ID : 59181 Mother Name

PRN No.

ANITA

:

1171515099

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1101 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1102 15 23 38 2 7.6

I 24ScCheU1601 13 23 36 2 7.2

I 24ScGeoU1101 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScGeoU1102 18 21 39 2 7.8

I 24ScPhyU1101 10 06 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 15 28 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 271/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55488 Student's Name : MULANI SHAINA TAHIR

Member ID : 55488 Mother Name

PRN No.

SIMRAN

Geography:

1171513453

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024028986

Major : Botany Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1702 10 18 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1801 10 20 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 16 17 33 2 6.6

I 24ScBotU1101 08 $ 15 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1102 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 10 * 01 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1601 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ArEngU2401 * Ab FF 17 17 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2001 14 20 34 2 6.8

II 24CpCopU2703 12 * Ab FF 12 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 14 19 33 2 6.6

II 24ScBotU2101 09 12 21 2 4.2

II 24ScBotU2102 08 14 22 2 4.4

II 24ScGeoU2101 08 * Ab FF 8 0 0.0

II 24ScGeoU2102 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24ScGeoU2601 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2101 12 * Ab FF 12 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 08 12 @ 20 2 4.0

Obtained Marks: 448+4&/1100 Total Credits Earned: 30.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58201 Student's Name : NAIK TULSA UMESH

Member ID : 58201 Mother Name

PRN No.

MUNNA

:

1171514202

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 12 24 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1801 16 14 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 15 23 2 4.6

I 24ScCheU1101 02 FF 07 FF 9 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 11 20 31 2 6.2

I 24ScCheU1601 08 21 29 2 5.8

I 24ScGeoU1101 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24ScZooU1101 02 FF 14 16 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 11 19 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 274/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59191 Student's Name : NALAWADE TEJASVI RAHUL

Member ID : 59191 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHWETA

:

1171515109

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 13 16 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1702 15 22 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1801 16 19 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 13 16 29 2 5.8

I 24ScBotU1101 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24ScBotU1102 11 21 32 2 6.4

I 24ScBotU1601 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 24ScCheU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1102 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24ScZooU1101 08 # 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScZooU1102 14 21 35 2 7.0

Obtained Marks: 338/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59709 Student's Name : NARODE PRACHI VILAS

Member ID : 59709 Mother Name

PRN No.

LATA

:

1171515444

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1702 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1102 16 14 30 2 6.0

I 24ScCheU1101 08 04 FF 12 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 17 25 42 2 8.4

I 24ScCheU1601 19 29 48 2 9.6

I 24ScGeoU1101 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScGeoU1102 19 21 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 333/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54868 Student's Name : PADEKAR VAISHNAVI VIJAY

Member ID : 54868 Mother Name

PRN No.

RAJESHREE

Chemistry:

1171512979

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118897

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 14 14 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1702 14 19 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1901 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24ScBotU1101 11 * 08 FF 19 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 24ScBotU1601 15 21 36 2 7.2

I 24ScCheU1101 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1102 11 15 26 2 5.2

I 24ScZooU1101 08 * 06 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 16 19 35 2 7.0

II 24ArEngU2401 14 17 31 2 6.2

II 24CpCopU2001 13 * 20 33 2 6.6

II 24CpCopU2703 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2801 11 15 26 2 5.2

II 24ScBotU2101 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 24ScBotU2102 18 27 45 2 9.0

II 24ScBotU2601 19 29 48 2 9.6

II 24ScCheU2101 13 18 31 2 6.2

II 24ScCheU2102 17 25 42 2 8.4

II 24ScZooU2101 09 * 13 22 2 4.4

II 24ScZooU2102 13 25 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 676/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59070 Student's Name : PAGARE BHAVANA RAHUL

Member ID : 59070 Mother Name

PRN No.

MALTI

:

1171514994

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGerU1401 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1701 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1801 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1101 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1102 19 15 34 2 6.8

I 24ScCheU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1102 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 24ScGeoU1101 09 18 27 2 5.4

I 24ScGeoU1102 15 14 29 2 5.8

I 24ScGeoU1601 18 19 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 306/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 61668 Student's Name : PARAB SONALI MAHADEV

Member ID : 61668 Mother Name

PRN No.

SAVITA

:

1171515878

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 09 19 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 09 18 27 2 5.4

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF 16 16 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 17 21 38 2 7.6

I 24ScZooU1101 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 24ScZooU1102 12 21 33 2 6.6

I 24ScZooU1601 16 23 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 242/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55322 Student's Name : PARBHANE AMOL POPAT

Member ID : 55322 Mother Name

PRN No.

SAVITA

Geography:

1171513388

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118844

Major : Botany Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 13 16 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1702 13 22 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 09 15 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1901 13 22 35 2 7.0

I 24ScBotU1101 14 * 07 FF 21 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1601 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 15 21 36 2 7.2

I 24ScGeoU1102 17 27 44 2 8.8

I 24ScZooU1101 10 * 07 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 19 27 2 5.4

II 24ArGeoU2401 16 23 39 2 7.8

II 24CpCopU2031 11 30 41 2 8.2

II 24CpCopU2703 13 * Ab FF 13 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 11 21 32 2 6.4

II 24ScBotU2101 08 * 08 FF 16 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 15 24 39 2 7.8

II 24ScBotU2601 16 24 40 2 8.0

II 24ScGeoU2101 12 24 36 2 7.2

II 24ScGeoU2102 20 26 46 2 9.2

II 24ScZooU2101 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

II 24ScZooU2102 09 14 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 674/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58786 Student's Name : PARBHANE PRITI POPAT

Member ID : 58786 Mother Name

PRN No.

SAVITA

:

1171514763

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1702 15 25 40 2 8.0

I 24CpCopU1801 12 22 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1901 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24ScBotU1101 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24ScBotU1102 19 22 41 2 8.2

I 24ScBotU1601 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24ScGeoU1101 14 24 38 2 7.6

I 24ScGeoU1102 20 24 44 2 8.8

I 24ScZooU1101 08 20 28 2 5.6

I 24ScZooU1102 16 16 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 385/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58777 Student's Name : PATANE TEJASWI DHONDIBA

Member ID : 58777 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUMAN

:

1171514755

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1702 09 18 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1801 09 17 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1901 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1101 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1102 10 18 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1601 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 00 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF 01 FF 5 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

Obtained Marks: 224/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60605 Student's Name : PATIL NILESH SUNIL

Member ID : 60605 Mother Name

PRN No.

REKHA

:

1171515718

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 11 Ab FF 11 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1801 15 15 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1101 04 FF 12 16 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 Ab FF 07 FF 7 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1101 10 01 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 128/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 57457 Student's Name : PATIL OMKAR PRADEEP

Member ID : 57457 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANISHA

Zoology:

1171513882

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118947

Major : Chemistry Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbaU1401 17 26 43 2 8.6

I 24CpCopU1702 14 21 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1901 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24ScCheU1101 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1102 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 23 31 2 6.2

I 24ScGeoU1102 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScZooU1101 08 # 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1102 12 25 37 2 7.4

I 24ScZooU1601 12 20 32 2 6.4

II 24BaBbaU2401 14 13 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2001 17 25 42 2 8.4

II 24CpCopU2703 10 * 15 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2801 09 18 27 2 5.4

II 24ScCheU2101 11 12 23 2 4.6

II 24ScCheU2102 19 28 47 2 9.4

II 24ScGeoU2101 15 23 38 2 7.6

II 24ScGeoU2102 * 15 25 40 2 8.0

II 24ScZooU2101 13 16 29 2 5.8

II 24ScZooU2102 12 20 32 2 6.4

II 24ScZooU2601 15 22 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 705/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58210 Student's Name : PATWARDHAN HARSH SACHIN

Member ID : 58210 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUSMITA

:

1171514206

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArSanU1401 20 21 41 2 8.2

I 24CpCopU1702 17 22 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1801 19 26 45 2 9.0

I 24CpCopU1901 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24ScBotU1101 17 17 34 2 6.8

I 24ScBotU1102 19 28 47 2 9.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 16 28 44 2 8.8

I 24ScGeoU1102 19 23 42 2 8.4

I 24ScZooU1101 08 20 28 2 5.6

I 24ScZooU1102 18 25 43 2 8.6

I 24ScZooU1601 19 24 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 431/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59195 Student's Name : PAWAR ROSHANI DATTATRAYA

Member ID : 59195 Mother Name

PRN No.

MOHINI

:

1171515113

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArHisU1401 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1702 16 26 42 2 8.4

I 24CpCopU1801 15 16 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScCheU1101 14 24 38 2 7.6

I 24ScCheU1102 14 22 36 2 7.2

I 24ScGeoU1101 11 24 35 2 7.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 18 16 34 2 6.8

I 24ScPhyU1101 10 26 36 2 7.2

I 24ScPhyU1102 20 29 49 2 9.8

I 24ScPhyU1601 20 22 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 394/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59201 Student's Name : PRACHI VIJAY SHINDE

Member ID : 59201 Mother Name

PRN No.

VANDANA

:

1171515119

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArHisU1401 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1701 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1801 14 25 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1901 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 24ScBotU1101 19 20 39 2 7.8

I 24ScBotU1102 18 27 45 2 9.0

I 24ScBotU1601 18 25 43 2 8.6

I 24ScGeoU1101 19 26 45 2 9.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 19 22 41 2 8.2

I 24ScZooU1101 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24ScZooU1102 16 24 40 2 8.0

Obtained Marks: 411/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59371 Student's Name : PRIYA BARKUD

Member ID : 59371 Mother Name

PRN No.

MANISHA

:

1171515272

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 12 Ab FF 12 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1701 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 15 01 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF 05 FF 5 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 101/550 Total Credits Earned: 6.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59755 Student's Name : RAJPUT HITPALSINGH HARISINGH

Member ID : 59755 Mother Name

PRN No.

DESHU KANWAR

:

1171515463

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArHinU1401 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1701 09 16 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1801 11 12 $ 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1901 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1101 11 05 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 24ScCheU1101 08 08 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24ScZooU1101 08 04 FF 12 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24ScZooU1601 13 19 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 262/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 57921 Student's Name : RAMOLE DIVYA MOTILAL

Member ID : 57921 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUREKHA

---:

1171513993

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024195118

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24CoComU1401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 14 Ab FF 14 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24CoComU2401 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2001 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2703 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2601 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScCheU2101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScCheU2102 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2101 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 14/1100 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 54386 Student's Name : RASANE SEJAL VAIBHAV

Member ID : 54386 Mother Name

PRN No.

SARIKA

---:

1171512528

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118822

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 11 13 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1901 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1101 08 00 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 24ScCheU1101 08 03 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 16 22 38 2 7.6

I 24ScZooU1101 08 06 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 15 15 30 2 6.0

I 24ScZooU1601 08 18 26 2 5.2

II 24ArPsyU2401 * 09 * 14 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2001 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 15 26 2 5.2

II 24CpCopU2801 * 11 * 08 FF 19 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2101 * Ab FF * 00 FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 08 23 31 2 6.2

II 24ScCheU2101 08 * 07 FF 15 0 0.0

II 24ScCheU2102 * Ab FF * Ab FF 0 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2101 * Ab FF 14 14 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 09 13 22 2 4.4

II 24ScZooU2601 10 15 25 2 5.0

Obtained Marks: 428/1100 Total Credits Earned: 26.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55102 Student's Name : REDDIYAR MEGHA VASUDEVAN

Member ID : 55102 Mother Name

PRN No.

LEENA

Geography:

1171513194

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118920

Major : Botany Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 13 15 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1701 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1801 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1901 12 20 32 2 6.4

I 24ScBotU1101 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1601 12 15 27 2 5.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24ScGeoU1102 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24ScZooU1101 10 12 # 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1102 14 16 30 2 6.0

II 24ArEngU2401 15 15 30 2 6.0

II 24CpCopU2001 * 10 * 19 29 2 5.8

II 24CpCopU2703 13 13 26 2 5.2

II 24CpCopU2801 13 18 31 2 6.2

II 24ScBotU2101 14 17 31 2 6.2

II 24ScBotU2102 09 24 33 2 6.6

II 24ScBotU2601 * 14 18 32 2 6.4

II 24ScGeoU2101 10 23 33 2 6.6

II 24ScGeoU2102 09 24 33 2 6.6

II 24ScZooU2101 09 13 22 2 4.4

II 24ScZooU2102 08 16 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 650/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55041 Student's Name : ROKADE SUDARSHAN HARIDAS

Member ID : 55041 Mother Name

PRN No.

RANI

Botany:

1171513136

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118929

Major : Chemistry Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BaBbaU1401 13 22 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1702 12 22 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1801 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24CpCopU1901 09 23 32 2 6.4

I 24ScBotU1101 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1102 15 12 27 2 5.4

I 24ScBotU1601 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScCheU1101 08 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1102 16 22 38 2 7.6

I 24ScZooU1101 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24ScZooU1102 09 13 22 2 4.4

II 24BaBbaU2401 15 12 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2001 * 10 * 15 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2703 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24CpCopU2801 08 $ 16 24 2 4.8

II 24ScBotU2101 08 13 21 2 4.2

II 24ScBotU2102 08 13 21 2 4.2

II 24ScBotU2601 * 08 $ 23 31 2 6.2

II 24ScCheU2101 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ScCheU2102 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24ScZooU2101 10 * 12 22 2 4.4

II 24ScZooU2102 10 13 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 556/1100 Total Credits Earned: 44.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55576 Student's Name : SABLE SANSKRUTI APPA

Member ID : 55576 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUVARNA

Chemistry:

1171513522

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118910

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 15 * 02 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1801 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1901 09 17 26 2 5.2

I 24ScCheU1101 08 * 00 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 16 22 38 2 7.6

I 24ScCheU1601 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 09 * 00 FF 9 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 14 12 26 2 5.2

I 24ScZooU1101 08 * 03 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

II 24ArGeoU2401 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CpCopU2001 08 * 19 27 2 5.4

II 24CpCopU2703 12 * 01 FF 13 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 * 10 * 15 25 2 5.0

II 24ScCheU2101 10 * 03 FF 13 0 0.0

II 24ScCheU2102 13 18 31 2 6.2

II 24ScCheU2601 12 18 30 2 6.0

II 24ScGeoU2101 09 * 14 23 2 4.6

II 24ScGeoU2102 08 14 22 2 4.4

II 24ScZooU2101 * 14 * 00 FF 14 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 08 15 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 490/1100 Total Credits Earned: 30.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55874 Student's Name : SAITWAL JAYESH PRASHANT

Member ID : 55874 Mother Name

PRN No.

PRITI

Zoology:

1171513691

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118877

Major : Botany Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1701 14 12 $ 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1801 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1901 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1101 11 12 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1102 12 16 28 2 5.6

I 24ScBotU1601 18 17 35 2 7.0

I 24ScCheU1101 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1102 16 25 41 2 8.2

I 24ScZooU1101 09 * 08 FF 17 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 15 19 34 2 6.8

II 24ArPsyU2401 10 * 14 24 2 4.8

II 24CpCopU2001 10 14 24 2 4.8

II 24CpCopU2703 11 14 25 2 5.0

II 24CpCopU2801 08 15 23 2 4.6

II 24ScBotU2101 13 15 28 2 5.6

II 24ScBotU2102 19 18 37 2 7.4

II 24ScBotU2601 19 18 37 2 7.4

II 24ScCheU2101 10 * 08 FF 18 0 0.0

II 24ScCheU2102 16 22 38 2 7.6

II 24ScZooU2101 12 * 12 24 2 4.8

II 24ScZooU2102 15 18 33 2 6.6

Obtained Marks: 610/1100 Total Credits Earned: 40.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55623 Student's Name : SANANSE KHUSHI SHRIRAM

Member ID : 55623 Mother Name

PRN No.

ASHA

Geography:

1171513540

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118818

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BvFstU1401 14 23 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1702 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1901 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1101 * 04 FF * 04 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 14 14 28 2 5.6

I 24ScZooU1101 08 * 07 FF 15 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24ScZooU1601 09 15 24 2 4.8

II 24BvFstU2401 16 27 43 2 8.6

II 24CpCopU2001 12 14 26 2 5.2

II 24CpCopU2703 11 * 12 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2801 08 $ 13 21 2 4.2

II 24ScBotU2101 09 * 09 FF 18 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 15 24 39 2 7.8

II 24ScGeoU2101 10 15 25 2 5.0

II 24ScGeoU2102 16 22 38 2 7.6

II 24ScZooU2101 08 * 04 FF 12 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 17 15 32 2 6.4

II 24ScZooU2601 17 20 37 2 7.4

Obtained Marks: 580/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58570 Student's Name : SANI SANDIP OLAMBA

Member ID : 58570 Mother Name

PRN No.

NIRMALA

:

1171514556

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 13 17 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1702 11 24 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1801 20 28 48 2 9.6

I 24CpCopU1901 09 14 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF 18 18 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF 14 14 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 181/550 Total Credits Earned: 8.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58793 Student's Name : SANKPAL ANJALI AJAY

Member ID : 58793 Mother Name

PRN No.

ARCHANA

:

1171514770

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BvFstU1401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 8/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59187 Student's Name : SHINDE ADARSH SIDHARTH

Member ID : 59187 Mother Name

PRN No.

SNEHA

:

1171515105

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24CoComU1401 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1701 08 $ 12 $ 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1801 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1101 Ab FF 00 FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 04 FF 12 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1601 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 05 FF 00 FF 5 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScZooU1101 05 FF 03 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 183/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59707 Student's Name : SHINDE PRANAV VASANT

Member ID : 59707 Mother Name

PRN No.

SWATI

:

1171515442

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 13 12 25 2 5.0

I 24CpCopU1702 09 17 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1801 15 16 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 12 13 25 2 5.0

I 24ScCheU1101 05 FF 12 17 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 12 19 31 2 6.2

I 24ScCheU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1101 10 08 FF 18 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 18 19 37 2 7.4

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF 00 FF 4 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 15 13 28 2 5.6

Obtained Marks: 242/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58214 Student's Name : SHINDE SNEHA LAXMAN

Member ID : 58214 Mother Name

PRN No.

KAVITA

:

1171514210

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 17 17 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1702 16 23 39 2 7.8

I 24CpCopU1801 17 21 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1901 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24ScCheU1101 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1102 18 26 44 2 8.8

I 24ScGeoU1101 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 15 19 34 2 6.8

I 24ScGeoU1601 17 26 43 2 8.6

I 24ScZooU1101 03 FF 07 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 18 20 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 351/550 Total Credits Earned: 20.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58222 Student's Name : SHIVALE SWAGAT SANJEEV

Member ID : 58222 Mother Name

PRN No.

SANGEETA

:

1171514218

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24CpCopU1702 18 24 42 2 8.4

I 24CpCopU1801 13 21 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1901 10 16 26 2 5.2

I 24ScBotU1101 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24ScBotU1102 17 25 42 2 8.4

I 24ScCheU1101 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24ScCheU1102 18 27 45 2 9.0

I 24ScCheU1601 10 25 35 2 7.0

I 24ScZooU1101 09 19 28 2 5.6

I 24ScZooU1102 14 20 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 388/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58525 Student's Name : SHRIMANGALE SHRUTI PANDURANG

Member ID : 58525 Mother Name

PRN No.

PRANITA

:

234U1-0058525

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 08 05 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 09 18 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1801 15 15 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 08 16 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1101 08 $ 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1102 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1601 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 02 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF 13 13 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 204/650 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/26.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 57766 Student's Name : SONIKA DEVI

Member ID : 57766 Mother Name

PRN No.

GUDDI DEVI

Botany:

1171513957

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118946

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 * 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

I 24CpCopU1701 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1801 13 13 26 2 5.2

I 24CpCopU1901 10 17 27 2 5.4

I 24ScBotU1101 08 * 00 FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1601 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1101 09 12 21 2 4.2

I 24ScCheU1102 16 15 31 2 6.2

I 24ScZooU1101 08 * 02 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 * Ab FF 12 12 0 0.0

II 24ArEngU2401 08 * 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CpCopU2001 * 10 * 14 24 2 4.8

II 24CpCopU2703 08 * 02 FF 10 0 0.0

II 24CpCopU2801 09 17 26 2 5.2

II 24ScBotU2101 08 * 00 FF 8 0 0.0

II 24ScBotU2102 14 12 26 2 5.2

II 24ScBotU2601 10 18 28 2 5.6

II 24ScCheU2101 09 12 $ 21 2 4.2

II 24ScCheU2102 10 13 23 2 4.6

II 24ScZooU2101 08 * 00 FF 8 0 0.0

II 24ScZooU2102 08 * Ab FF 8 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 422/1100 Total Credits Earned: 30.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58171 Student's Name : SRUSHTI AMAR SHINDE

Member ID : 58171 Mother Name

PRN No.

SADHANA

:

1171514174

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 17 15 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1701 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1801 19 24 43 2 8.6

I 24CpCopU1901 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24ScBotU1101 20 28 48 2 9.6

I 24ScBotU1102 12 29 41 2 8.2

I 24ScCheU1101 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 24ScCheU1102 18 24 42 2 8.4

I 24ScZooU1101 11 27 38 2 7.6

I 24ScZooU1102 17 23 40 2 8.0

I 24ScZooU1601 13 25 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 417/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60091 Student's Name : SUKNALE PRIYA DATTATRAY

Member ID : 60091 Mother Name

PRN No.

LAXMIBAI

:

1171515648

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArHisU1401 13 03 FF 16 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 13 19 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1801 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScCheU1101 03 FF 01 FF 4 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 16 21 37 2 7.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 09 13 22 2 4.4

I 24ScGeoU1102 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF Ab FF 4 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScZooU1601 09 12 21 2 4.2

Obtained Marks: 224/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59259 Student's Name : SURYAWANSHI ANUJA TUSHAR

Member ID : 59259 Mother Name

PRN No.

PALLAVI

:

1171515161

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 15 19 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1702 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24CpCopU1901 08 13 21 2 4.2

I 24ScBotU1101 11 09 FF 20 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 18 14 32 2 6.4

I 24ScBotU1601 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 17 18 35 2 7.0

I 24ScZooU1101 05 FF 18 23 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 13 17 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 311/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59637 Student's Name : SURYAWANSHI TRUPTI VINOD

Member ID : 59637 Mother Name

PRN No.

REKHA

:

1171515387

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24BvFstU1401 17 17 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1701 08 $ 06 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 13 17 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1901 08 06 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 08 $ 16 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1102 19 16 35 2 7.0

I 24ScCheU1101 08 03 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 18 27 45 2 9.0

I 24ScCheU1601 18 28 46 2 9.2

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF 13 17 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 12 18 30 2 6.0

Obtained Marks: 300/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59192 Student's Name : SUTAR AKASH BHARAT

Member ID : 59192 Mother Name

PRN No.

SAVITA

:

1171515110

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1702 15 22 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1801 13 24 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1101 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1102 18 24 42 2 8.4

I 24ScBotU1601 16 20 36 2 7.2

I 24ScCheU1101 14 12 # 26 2 5.2

I 24ScCheU1102 18 21 39 2 7.8

I 24ScZooU1101 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScZooU1102 15 23 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 353/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60597 Student's Name : TAKALE ATHARVA RAHUL

Member ID : 60597 Mother Name

PRN No.

SUNITA

:

1171515714

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 15 20 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1701 14 15 29 2 5.8

I 24CpCopU1801 20 24 44 2 8.8

I 24CpCopU1901 08 15 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1101 03 FF 07 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 08 05 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScCheU1102 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScCheU1601 13 23 36 2 7.2

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF 18 22 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 13 18 31 2 6.2

Obtained Marks: 286/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58411 Student's Name : TAMHANE SHREYA DATTATRAY

Member ID : 58411 Mother Name

PRN No.

SARIKA

:

1171514403

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 20 23 43 2 8.6

I 24CpCopU1702 15 25 40 2 8.0

I 24CpCopU1801 13 25 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1901 13 17 30 2 6.0

I 24ScCheU1101 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24ScCheU1102 19 29 48 2 9.6

I 24ScCheU1601 18 29 47 2 9.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 10 25 35 2 7.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 17 20 37 2 7.4

I 24ScPhyU1101 12 23 35 2 7.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 20 29 49 2 9.8

Obtained Marks: 433/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60045 Student's Name : TARATPATTE SHARAVANI UMESH

Member ID : 60045 Mother Name

PRN No.

BHARATI

:

1171515620

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArMarU1401 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1901 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1101 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScBotU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1101 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 8/550 Total Credits Earned: 0.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58334 Student's Name : TEKE GAYATRI SOMNATH

Member ID : 58334 Mother Name

PRN No.

SONALI

:

1171514327

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 08 20 28 2 5.6

I 24CpCopU1702 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1801 13 14 27 2 5.4

I 24CpCopU1901 13 18 31 2 6.2

I 24ScBotU1101 08 19 27 2 5.4

I 24ScBotU1102 14 17 31 2 6.2

I 24ScBotU1601 08 18 26 2 5.2

I 24ScCheU1101 02 FF 09 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScZooU1101 03 FF 19 22 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 11 27 38 2 7.6

Obtained Marks: 288/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 60696 Student's Name : THORAWADE ARPITA ANIL

Member ID : 60696 Mother Name

PRN No.

AARTI

:

1171515738

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArPsyU1401 12 12 24 2 4.8

I 24CpCopU1701 14 18 32 2 6.4

I 24CpCopU1801 16 22 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1901 10 14 24 2 4.8

I 24ScBotU1101 08 12 20 2 4.0

I 24ScBotU1102 10 05 FF 15 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 04 FF 12 16 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24ScZooU1101 04 FF 16 20 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 15 16 31 2 6.2

I 24ScZooU1601 08 16 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 269/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58220 Student's Name : UTTEKAR PRASAD SADANAND

Member ID : 58220 Mother Name

PRN No.

SHRADDHA

:

1171514216

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24CoComU1401 08 02 FF 10 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1701 08 $ 03 FF 11 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 10 12 $ 22 2 4.4

I 24CpCopU1901 05 FF 09 FF 14 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1101 03 FF 00 FF 3 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 08 04 FF 12 0 0.0

I 24ScGeoU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1101 02 FF 01 FF 3 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1601 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 75/550 Total Credits Earned: 2.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 55086 Student's Name : WADEKAR ATHARV AVINASH

Member ID : 55086 Mother Name

PRN No.

ARCHANA

Chemistry:

1171513180

:

:Eligibility No. : 12024118911

Major : Zoology Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGerU1401 15 25 40 2 8.0

I 24CpCopU1702 11 19 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1801 08 $ 15 23 2 4.6

I 24CpCopU1901 12 17 29 2 5.8

I 24ScBotU1601 * 10 12 22 2 4.4

I 24ScCheU1101 11 * 07 FF 18 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 12 18 30 2 6.0

I 24ScPhyU1101 15 13 28 2 5.6

I 24ScPhyU1102 08 25 33 2 6.6

I 24ScZooU1101 10 * 03 FF 13 0 0.0

I 24ScZooU1102 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24ArGerU2401 08 12 20 2 4.0

II 24CpCopU2001 12 21 33 2 6.6

II 24CpCopU2703 09 * 14 23 2 4.6

II 24CpCopU2801 10 17 27 2 5.4

II 24ScBotU2601 11 19 30 2 6.0

II 24ScCheU2101 11 * 06 FF 17 0 0.0

II 24ScCheU2102 08 24 32 2 6.4

II 24ScPhyU2101 08 * 02 FF 10 0 0.0

II 24ScPhyU2102 18 18 36 2 7.2

II 24ScZooU2101 09 * 12 21 2 4.2

II 24ScZooU2102 * 10 * 13 23 2 4.6

Obtained Marks: 558/1100 Total Credits Earned: 36.0/44.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 61260 Student's Name : WADEKAR SHARAYU SANTOSH

Member ID : 61260 Mother Name

PRN No.

PALLAVI

:

1171515837

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 17 20 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1702 14 24 38 2 7.6

I 24CpCopU1801 17 20 37 2 7.4

I 24CpCopU1901 08 14 22 2 4.4

I 24ScBotU1101 14 16 30 2 6.0

I 24ScBotU1102 10 22 32 2 6.4

I 24ScBotU1601 11 24 35 2 7.0

I 24ScCheU1101 14 14 28 2 5.6

I 24ScCheU1102 18 27 45 2 9.0

I 24ScGeoU1101 12 27 39 2 7.8

I 24ScGeoU1102 17 15 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 375/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 59180 Student's Name : WAGHMARE SHRIKRUSHNA JOTIRAM

Member ID : 59180 Mother Name

PRN No.

SWATI

:

1171515098

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArGeoU1401 15 18 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1702 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

I 24CpCopU1801 16 18 34 2 6.8

I 24CpCopU1901 12 14 26 2 5.2

I 24ScCheU1101 05 FF 12 17 0 0.0

I 24ScCheU1102 17 25 42 2 8.4

I 24ScCheU1601 16 26 42 2 8.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 09 15 24 2 4.8

I 24ScGeoU1102 15 13 28 2 5.6

I 24ScPhyU1101 04 FF 02 FF 6 0 0.0

I 24ScPhyU1102 15 29 44 2 8.8

Obtained Marks: 296/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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Class. : F.Y.B.Sc. 2024

Seat No. : 58412 Student's Name : WANKHADE HIMANSHU SANTOSH

Member ID : 58412 Mother Name

PRN No.

AVITA

:

1171514404

:

:Eligibility No. :

Major : Minor

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

I 24ArEngU1401 14 16 30 2 6.0

I 24CpCopU1702 13 20 33 2 6.6

I 24CpCopU1801 13 22 35 2 7.0

I 24CpCopU1901 11 14 25 2 5.0

I 24ScBotU1101 10 13 23 2 4.6

I 24ScBotU1102 19 20 39 2 7.8

I 24ScCheU1101 14 15 29 2 5.8

I 24ScCheU1102 19 29 48 2 9.6

I 24ScCheU1601 18 29 47 2 9.4

I 24ScGeoU1101 14 20 34 2 6.8

I 24ScGeoU1102 17 26 43 2 8.6

Obtained Marks: 386/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2

Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

7

16

0

23

0

2

0

2

1

2

0

3

1

3

0

SC

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

B+
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

4

1

0

0

1

33

3

6

0

9

0

1

0

1

0

2

0

2

12

2

1

0

3

3

1

4

0

5

1

0

0

1

6

0

1

0

1

1

7

9

0

16

SC

Total B+

B

Total B

Total SC

ST

---

Total ---

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total ST

VJ/DTA
---

Total ---

Total VJ/DTA

NT(B)

---

Total ---

A

Total A

Total NT(B)

NT(C)
---

Total ---

Total NT(C)

OBC
---

Total ---
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

0

2

0

2

3

1

0

4

1

1

0

2

24

1

2

0

3

3

0

1

0

1

0

2

0

2

3

9

16

0

25

2

0

0

2

1

2

0

3

30

115

OBC

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total OBC

SBC
---

Total ---

Total SBC

SEBC

---

Total ---

A

Total A

Total SEBC

OPEN

---

Total ---

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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